Create Event Design ORDER #004329
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Bellisimo Events

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: October 23, 2023
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
PASEA HOTEL

21080 CA-1,

Huntington Beach, CA 92648
EVENT DATE: MARCH 23RD, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
CEREMONY
Stage, 16ft x 32ft 1 $1,920.00 T $1,920.00
Carpet Cover for Stage, 16ft x 32ft 1 $1,440.00 T $1,440.00
Aisle Walkway, 8ft x 90ft 1 $2,700.00 T $2,700.00
Carpet Cover for Aisle, 8ft x 90ft 1 $1,980.00 T $1,980.00
Total CEREMONY $8,040.00
RECEPTION
BLACK VELVET NAPKINS 410 $3.50 T $1,435.00
Black Dance Floor, 30ft x 72ft 1 $7,600.00 T $7,600.00
GOLD BORDER FOR DANCEFLOOR 1 $1,200.00 T $1,200.00
Custom Decal, 12ft (Centered on the dance floor) 1 $865.00 T $865.00
Pipe and Drape, 80ft x 14ft Height 2 $1,120.00 T $2,240.00
1-DIVIDING ROOM / 1- BACK WALL
BLACK CHIVARI CHAIRS 215 $6.00 T $1,290.00
BLACK CUSHIONS
MELODIA SMOKED WATER GLASS 380 $2.95 T $1,121.00
SWEETHEART TABLE 1 $275.00 T $275.00
PINSPOTS 40 $40.00 T $1,600.00
Uplights 25 $40.00 T $1,000.00
BLACK LAQUERED ROUND 48" TABLE 1 $300.00 T $300.00
CAKE TABLE
"T BAR" HARDWARE FOR PINSPOTS 10 $100.00 T $1,000.00
Black Round Dining Tables, 72" 15 $375.00 T $5,625.00

BLACK BASE WITH A MIRROR TOP 72" RD
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Description

Services

Notes

Black Velvet 132" Linens
Sofia 360° Bar

Sofa, Style Thd
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Lounge Chairs
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Coffee Tables
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Ottomans
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear (FOR COCKTAIL
TABLES)

TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE
BREAKDOWN FEE

1% WC Fee
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Qtty Price

20 $65.00

1 $1,800.00
1 $450.00
2 $175.00
1 $195.00
4 $75.00
25 $7.50

Total RECEPTION

3 $450.00
1 $3,650.00
1 $3,350.00
1 $820.00
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Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,300.00
$1,800.00

$450.00

$350.00

$195.00

$300.00

$187.50

$30,133.50

$1,350.00
$3,650.00
$3,350.00

$820.00

$38,173.50
$9,170.00
$3,626.48
($0.00)
$50,969.98
($50,969.98)
$0.00
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