## ORDER #004329



## **Bellisimo Events**

PO: Shipping Address: PASEA HOTEL 21080 CA-1, Huntington Beach, CA 92648

EVENT DATE: MARCH 23RD, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Order Date: October 23, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
CEREMONY					
	Stage, 16ft x 32ft	1	\$1,920.00	Т	\$1,920.00
	Carpet Cover for Stage, 16ft x 32ft	1	\$1,440.00	Т	\$1,440.00
	Aisle Walkway, 8ft x 90ft	1	\$2,700.00	Т	\$2,700.00
	Carpet Cover for Aisle, 8ft x 90ft	1	\$1,980.00	Т	\$1,980.00
			Total CEREMONY		\$8,040.00
RECEPTION					
	BLACK VELVET NAPKINS	410	\$3.50	Т	\$1,435.00
	Black Dance Floor, 30ft x 72ft	1	\$7,600.00	Т	\$7,600.00
	GOLD BORDER FOR DANCEFLOOR	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Custom Decal, 12ft (Centered on the dance floor)	1	\$865.00	Т	\$865.00
	Pipe and Drape, 80ft x 14ft Height 1-DIVIDING ROOM / 1- BACK WALL	2	\$1,120.00	Т	\$2,240.00
	BLACK CHIVARI CHAIRS BLACK CUSHIONS	215	\$6.00	Т	\$1,290.00
	MELODIA SMOKED WATER GLASS	380	\$2.95	Т	\$1,121.00
	SWEETHEART TABLE	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	PINSPOTS	40	\$40.00	T	\$1,600.00
	Uplights	25	\$40.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	BLACK LAQUERED ROUND 48" TABLE CAKE TABLE	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	"T BAR" HARDWARE FOR PINSPOTS	10	\$100.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Black Round Dining Tables, 72" BLACK BASE WITH A MIRROR TOP 72" RD	15	\$375.00	Т	\$5,625.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Black Velvet 132" Linens	20	\$65.00	Т	\$1,300.00
	Sofia 360° Bar	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Sofa, Style Tbd PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	Lounge Chairs PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	Coffee Tables PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	1	\$195.00	Т	\$195.00
	Ottomans PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	4	\$75.00	Т	\$300.00
	Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear (FOR COCKTAIL TABLES)	25	\$7.50	Т	\$187.50
			Total RECEPTION		\$30,133.50
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	3	\$450.00		\$1,350.00
	INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$3,650.00		\$3,650.00
	BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$3,350.00		\$3,350.00
	1% WC Fee	1	\$820.00		\$820.00
Notes			Total Produ	cte:	\$38,173.50
110103		Total L	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$9,170.00
				es:	\$3,626.48
			Discou	nts:	(\$0.00)
			To	otal:	\$50,969.98

(\$50,969.98)

\$0.00

Payments:

Balance: